C
3M
 R
et
ro
fit
 M
ul

le
s
Ordering Information
	 Model
	 C3MR-RTF (recessed)
	 C3MSR-RTF (semi-recessed)
	 Style
	 T - trimmed
	 TL - trimless
	 # of Heads
	 1
	 2
	 3
	 4
	 Wattage
	 15
	 18 (VNSP only)
	 21
	 Finish (for housing, head & trim)
	 WT - white texture
	 BT - black texture
	 ST - silver texture
	 Other finishes, consult factory
	 Voltage
	 120-277
	 Beam Spreads
	 1LT 	 2LT	 3LT	 4LT
	 VNSP	 VNSP	 VNSP	 VNSP   (18W only)
	 SP	 SP	 SP	 SP
	 VNF	 VNF	 VNF	 VNF
	 NF	 NF	 NF	 NF
	 FL	 FL	 FL	 FL
	 WF	 WF	 WF	 WF
	 LS	 LS	 LS	 LS
	 VNSP - �very narrow spot 8º (18W only), SP- spot 14º
	 VNF - very narrow flood 18º, NF - narrow flood 23º, FL- flood 34º
	 WF- wide flood 44º, LS - linear spread lens 60º x 10º
	 Color Temp
	 83 CRI:	 90+ CRI:
	 27 - 2700K-83	 229† - 2200K-90+	 CRISP† - CrispWhite
	 30 - 3000K-83	 279 - 2700K-90+	 3CLA - 3K Class A
	 35 - 3500K-83	 309 - 3000K-90+
	 40 - 4000K-83	 359 - 3500K-90+
	 	409 - 4000K-90+
	 † Not available for use with 18W VNSP
	 Driver (for non-dimming select LE/TE option)
	 *Note: Driver selected must match your current system
	 LE/TE - TRIAC/ELV dimming, 5% dim
	 HILUME-H-ECO - �Lutron LDE1 Hi-lume® 1% Soft-On/Fade-
	 to-Black
	 0-10V - 0-10V dimming; 1% dim
	 DALI - EldoLED; 1% dim
	 Options/Accessories
	 (standard front door accepts up to 2 accessories)
	 SN - snoot, 1" length, matte black interior, exterior finish
	 matches fixture finish, accepts up to 2 accessories +
	 cross blade)
	 HEX - hexcell louver
	 CB - cross blade, matte black finish (requires snoot)
	 SOL - solite beam softening lens
1
2
3
4
5
6
8
9
10
7
1 2 3 4 5 6 8 9* 107
120-277
        LIT-2165 • 03/04/24 • Page 3 of 12